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Middle School Cross Country (Boys/Girls)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Saturday Sep. 09 @ TBA (Charlevoix Mud
Run)

TBA  9:00AM

Monday Sep. 11 @ TBA (@ Newberry - SAC
#1)

TBA  4:00PM

Wednesday Sep. 13 @ TBA (Petoskey Ice
Cream Meet)

TBA  TBA

Monday Sep. 18 @ TBA (Inland Lakes Meet) TBA  4:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 20 @ TBA (St. Ignace Meet) TBA  3:30PM
Monday Sep. 25 @ TBA (@ Sault - SAC #2) TBA  3:30PM
Thursday Sep. 28 @ TBA (Mackinaw City

Invite)
TBA  4:00PM

Monday Oct. 02 TBA (Home Invite) Cheboygan  3:30PM
Wednesday Oct. 04 @ TBA (Mancelona Invite) TBA  3:30PM
Monday Oct. 09 @ TBA (@ Rudyard - SAC

#3)
TBA  3:00PM

Saturday Oct. 14 @ TBA (Rudyard Autumn
Classic)

TBA  10:00AM
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